4

5

6

7

State of Misconsin 2007 - 2008 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0560/1 MES:wlj:nwn

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 154

February 11, 2008 - Offered by Representative ZIPPERER.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- Page 1, line 5: after "program" insert ", increasing the total amount that maybe deducted for such contributions,".
 - **2.** Page 3, line 2: on lines 2, 6, 10, 19 and 23 delete "\$3,000" and substitute "\$3,000 \$6,000".
 - **3.** Page 3, line 3: on lines 3, 6, 20 and 23 delete "\$1,500" and substitute "\$3,000".
- 8 **4.** Page 4, line 2: delete "\$3,000" and substitute "\$3,000".

9 (END)